
Time

9:00 am - 9:30 am

9:30 am - 9:45 am

Aparatus Warmups Stephen Teslik #4123 (Parallel Bars) M.PB.22-29.I

Competition Max Bird #4131 (Pommel Horse) M.PH.12-15.I

Sam Prey #4134 (Pommel Horse) M.PH.12-15.I

Sam Prey #4134 (Single Bar) M.SB.12-15.I

Sam Hartwig #4117 (Horizontal Bar) M.HB.12-15.I

Dashiell Karl #4128 (Horizontal Bar) M.HB.12-15.I

Daniel Pietig #4133 (Horizontal Bar) M.HB.12-15.I

Jordan Boston #4136 (Rings) M.RNG.12-15.I

10:00 am - 10:45 am Vault Division

Aparatus Warmups Kenzie Johnson #4127 F.VLT.12-15.A

Competition Ally Finch #4114 F.VLT.08-11.I

Addie Harlan #4115 F.VLT.08-11.I

Audrie Harlan #4116 F.VLT.08-11.I

Ashlyn Presley #4121 F.VLT.08-11.I

Kelsey Stover #4129 F.VLT.08-11.I

Daniel Duval #4113 M.VLT.08-11.I

Karaleigh Joens #4119 F.VLT.12-15.I

Gabrielle Kalas #4120 F.VLT.12-15.I

Kayla Rees #4135 F.VLT.12-15.I

Danica Westerhold #4130 F.VLT.12-15.I

Max Bird #4131 M.VLT.12-15.I

Sam Hartwig #4117 M.VLT.12-15.I

Dashiell Karl #4128 M.VLT.12-15.I

Daniel Pietig #4133 M.VLT.12-15.I

Abby Wagner #4124 F.VLT.16-21.I

Stephen Teslik #4123 M.VLT.22-29.I

Jordan Boston #4136 M.VLT.12-15.II

Arianna Vetter #4125 F.VLT.16-21.II

10:45 am - 11:00 am Uneven Bars Division

Aparatus warmups Addie Harlan #4115 F.UB.08-11.I

Competition Audrie Harlan #4116 F.UB.08-11.I

Zoey Hughes #4118 F.UB.08-11.I

Gabrielle Kalas #4120 F.UB.12-15.I

Kayla Rees #4135 F.UB.12-15.I

Alyssa D'iapico #4126 F.UB.22-29.I

Gracie Shelton #4122 F.UB.08-11.II

General stretching and warm-ups

Event

Special Olympics Iowa

2019 Mid-Winter Tournament - Gymnastics Competition

Session 1 - Order of athletes will be by Level, Age Group, Gender

Opening Ceremonies

Parallel Bars, Pommel Horse, 

Single Bar, Horizontal Bar, Rings9:45 am - 10:00 am Division



Karaleigh Joens #4119 F.UB.12-15.II

Arianna Vetter #4125 F.UB.16-21.II

Angela Oberlander #4132 F.UB.30-50.III

11:30 am - 12:00 noon Balance Beam Division

Aparatus warmups Kenzie Johnson #4127 F.BB.12-15.A

Competition Ally Finch #4114 F.BB.08-11.B

Daniel Duval #4113 M.BB.08-11.B

Sam Prey #4134 M.BB.12-15.B

Abby Wagner #4124 F.BB.16-21.B

Stephen Teslik #4123 M.BB.22-29.B

Audrie Harlan #4116 F.BB.08-11.I

Zoey Hughes #4118 F.BB.08-11.I

Ashlyn Presley #4121 F.BB.08-11.I

Gracie Shelton #4122 F.BB.08-11.I

Kelsey Stover #4129 F.BB.08-11.I

Kayla Rees #4135 F.BB.12-15.I

Danica Westerhold #4130 F.BB.12-15.I

Dashiell Karl #4128 M.BB.12-15.I

Alyssa D'iapico #4126 F.BB.22-29.I

Angela Oberlander #4132 F.BB.30-50.III

12:00 noon - 12:30 pm Floor Exercise Division

Warmups Kenzie Johnson #4127 F.FLR.12-15.A

Competition Ally Finch #4114 F.FLR.08-11.B

Audrie Harlan #4116 F.FLR.08-11.B

Zoey Hughes #4118 F.FLR.08-11.B

Ashlyn Presley #4121 F.FLR.08-11.B

Gracie Shelton #4122 F.FLR.08-11.B

Daniel Duval #4113 M.FLR.08-11.B

Abby Wagner #4124 F.FLR.16-21.B

Kelsey Stover #4129 F.FLR.08-11.I

Danica Westerhold #4130 F.FLR.12-15.I

Max Bird #4131 M.FLR.12-15.I

Sam Hartwig #4117 M.FLR.12-15.I

Daniel Pietig #4133 M.FLR.12-15.I

Alyssa D'iapico #4126 F.FLR.22-29.I

Karaleigh Joens #4119 F.FLR.12-15.II

Gabrielle Kalas #4120 F.FLR.12-15.II

Jordan Boston #4136 M.FLR.12-15.II

Arianna Vetter #4125 F.FLR.16-21.II

Angela Oberlander #4132 F.FLR.30-50.IV

Session 2 Awards - Balance Beam, Floor Exercise

End of Competition - Dismissed for Lunch12:30 pm - 1:00 pm

Session 2 - Order of athletes will be by Age Group, Gender and Level

Session 1 Awards - Parallel Bars, Pommel Horse, 

Single Bar, Horizontal Bar, Rings, Vault, Uneven Bars11:00 am - 11:30 am


